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Dresden Niederwaldplatz-Dresden Mohorner StraB3e

Gilltig von 24.06.2024 bis 02.08.2024

MONTAG - FREITAG

Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl. 5.18 5.47| 6.21| 6.53| 7.23| 7.53| 8.23| 8.53| 9.23| 9.53| 10.23| 10.53| 11.23| 11.53 13.23| 13.53| 14.23| 14.53| 15.23| 15.53
DD Striesen Altenberger Str. 519 5.48| 6.22| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 8.24| 8.54| 9.24| 9.54| 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54 13.24| 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54
Dresden Altenberger Platz 5.20 5.49| 6.23| 6.55| 7.25| 7.55| 8.25| 8.55| 9.25| 9.55| 10.25| 10.55| 11.25| 11.55 13.25| 13.55| 14.25| 14.55| 15.25| 15.55
Dresden HepkestraBe 5.21 550| 6.24| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57| 827 857| 9.27| 9.57| 10.27| 10.57| 11.27| 11.57 13.27| 13.57| 14.27| 14.57| 15.27| 15.57
Dresden Bérensteiner StraBe 5.22 551| 6.25| 6.58| 7.28| 7.58| 8.28| 8.58| 9.28| 9.58| 10.28| 10.58| 11.28| 11.58 13.28| 13.58| 14.28| 14.58| 15.28| 15.58
Dresden Kurzer Schritt 5.23 552| 6.26| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 8.29| 8.59| 9.29| 9.59| 10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59 13.29| 13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29| 15.59
Dresden JunghansstraBe 5.23 5.52| 6.26| 7.00| 7.30| 8.00| 8.30| 9.00| 9.30| 10.00| 10.30| 11.00| 11.30| 12.00 13.30| 14.00| 14.30| 15.00| 15.30| 16.00
Dresden JunghansstraBe 5.23 5.52| 6.27| 7.00| 7.30| 8.00| 8.30| 9.00| 9.30| 10.00| 10.30| 11.00| 11.30| 12.00 13.30| 14.00| 14.30| 15.00| 15.30| 16.00
Dresden SchltterstraBe 5.24 553| 6.28/ 7.01| 7.31| 8.01| 8.31| 9.01| 9.31| 10.01| 10.31| 11.01 31| 12.01 13.31| 14.01| 14.31| 15.01| 15.31| 16.01
Dresden SchneebergstraBe (1) 5.25 554| 6.29| 7.02| 7.32| 8.02| 8.32| 9.02| 9.32| 10.02| 10.32| 11.02| 11.32| 12.02 13.32| 14.02| 14.32| 15.02| 15.32| 16.02
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 5.27 5.56| 6.31| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04| 8.34| 9.04| 9.34| 10.04| 10.34| 11.04| 11.34| 12.04 13.34| 14.04| 14.34| 15.04| 15.34| 16.04
Dresden Grunaer Weg 5.29 5.58| 6.33| 7.06| 7.36| 8.06| 8.36| 9.06| 9.36| 10.06| 10.36| 11.06| 11.36| 12.06 13.36| 14.06| 14.36| 15.06| 15.36| 16.06
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (1) 531 6.00| 6.35| 7.08| 7.38| 808 838 9.08 9.38| 10.08| 10.38| 11.08| 11.38| 12.08 13.38| 14.08| 14.38| 15.08| 15.38| 16.08
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna 5.42 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (4) 5.43
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen 5.33| 5.45| 6.02| 6.37| 7.10| 7.40| 8.10| 8.40| 9.10| 9.40| 10.10| 10.40| 11.10| 11.40 13.40| 14.10| 14.40| 15.10| 15.40| 16.10
Dresden Wasaplatz 5.35| 5.47| 6.04| 6.39| 7.12| 7.42| 8.12| 8.42| 9.12| 9.42| 10.12| 10.42| 11.12| 11.42 13.42| 14.12| 14.42| 15.12| 15.42| 16.12
Dresden Heinrich-Zille-StraBe (1) 5.36| 5.48| 6.05| 6.40| 7.13| 7.43| 8.13| 8.43| 9.13| 9.43| 10.13| 10.43| 11.13| 11.43 13.43| 14.13| 14.43| 15.13| 15.43| 16.13
Dresden SchurichtstraBe 5.37| 5.49| 6.06| 6.42| 7.15| 7.45| 8.15| 8.45| 9.15| 9.45| 10.15| 10.45| 11.15| 11.45 13.45| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15
Dresden Dora-Stock-StraBe 5.38| 5.50| 6.07| 6.43| 7.16| 7.46| 8.16| 8.46| 9.16| 9.46| 10.16| 10.46| 11.16| 11.46 13.46| 14.16| 14.46| 15.16| 15.46| 16.16
Dresden Rubenswe: 539 5.51| 6.08| 6.44| 7.17| 7.47| 8.17| 8.47| 9.17| 9.47|10.17| 10.47| 11.17| 11.47 13.47| 14.17| 14.47| 15.17| 15.47| 16.17
Dresden Racknitzhohe 5401 5.52| 6.09| 6.45 7.18| 7.48 8.18| 8.48| 9.18| 9.48| 10.18| 10.48| 11.18| 11.48 13.48| 14.18| 14.48| 15.18| 15.48| 16.18
Dresden StadtgutstraBe 541 553| 6.10| 6.46| 7.19| 7.49| 8.19| 8.49| 9.19| 9.49| 10.19| 10.49| 11.19| 11.49 13.49| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19| 15.49| 16.19
Dresden HelmholtzstraBe 5.43| 555/ 6.12| 6.48 7.21| 751 821 851 921 9.51]10.21| 10.51| 11.21| 11.51 13.51| 14.21]| 14.51| 15.21| 15.51| 16.21
Dresden Regensburger StraBe 5.44| 556| 6.13| 6.49| 7.22| 7.52| 822| 852 9.22| 9.52| 10.22| 10.52| 11.22| 11.52 13.62| 14.22| 14.52| 15.22| 15.52| 16.22
Dresden Plauen Nothnitzer Str. 5.44| 556/ 6.13| 6.49| 7.23| 7.53| 8.23| 8.53| 9.23| 9.53| 10.23| 10.53| 11.23| 11.53 13.53| 14.23| 14.53| 15.23| 15.53| 16.23
Dresden Kaitzer StraBe 5.45| 557| 6.14| 6.50| 7.24| 7.54| 8.24| 854| 9.24| 9.54| 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54| 16.24
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 5.46| 558 6.15| 6.51| 7.25| 7.55| 8.25| 855 9.25| 9.55| 10.25| 10.55| 11.25| 11.55 13.55| 14.25| 14.55| 15.25| 15.55| 16.25
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen 5.47| 5.59| 6.16| 6.52| 7.26| 7.56| 8.26| 8.56| 9.26| 9.56| 10.26| 10.56| 11.26| 11.56 13.56| 14.26| 14.56| 15.26| 15.56| 16.26
Dresden Altplauen 5.48| 6.00) 6.17| 6.53| 7.27| 7.57| 8.27| 857 9.27| 9.57| 10.27| 10.57| 11.27| 11.57 13.57| 14.27| 14.57| 15.27| 15.57| 16.27
Dresden Wurzburger StraBe 5.49| 6.01| 6.18| 6.54| 7.28| 7.58| 8.28| 8.58| 9.28| 9.58| 10.28| 10.58| 11.28| 11.58 13.58| 14.28| 14.58| 15.28| 15.58| 16.28
DD Lobtau Stid Mohorner Str. 5.50| 6.02| 6.19| 6.55| 7.29| 7.59| 8.29| 859 9.29| 9.59| 10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59 13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29] 15.59| 16.29
MONTAG - FREITAG AMSTAG
Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl. 16.23| 16.53| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.47| 19.14| 19.44| 20.14| 20.41| 21.06 8.14| 8.44| 9.14| 9.44| 10.14| 10.44| 11.14| 11.44| 12.14| 12.
DD Striesen Altenberger Str. 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.48| 19.15| 19.45| 20.15| 20.42| 21.07 8.15| 8.45| 9.15| 9.45| 10.15| 10.45| 11.15| 11.45| 12.15| 12.
Dresden Altenberger Platz 16.25| 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.25| 18.49| 19.16| 19.46| 20.16| 20.43| 21.08 8.16| 8.46| 9.16| 9.46| 10.16| 10.46| 11.16| 11.46| 12.16 12.
Dresden HepkestraBe 16.27| 16.57| 17.27| 17.57| 18.27| 18.50| 19.17| 19.47| 20.17| 20.44| 21.09 8.17| 8.47| 9.17| 9.47|10.17| 10.47| 11.17| 11.47| 12.17| 12.
Dresden Bérensteiner StraBe 16.28| 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28| 18.51| 19.18| 19.48| 20.18| 20.45| 21.10 8.18| 8.48| 9.18| 9.48| 10.18| 10.48| 11.18| 11.48| 12.18| 12.48
Dresden Kurzer Schritt 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.52| 19.19| 19.49| 20.19| 20.46| 21.11 8.19| 8.49| 9.19| 9.49| 10.19| 10.49| 11.19| 11.49| 12.19| 12.49
Dresden JunghansstraBe 16.30| 17.00| 17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 18.52| 19.19| 19.49| 20.19| 20.46| 21.11 8.19| 8.49| 9.19| 9.49| 10.19| 10.49| 11.19| 11.49| 12.19| 12.49
Dresden JunghansstraBe 16.30| 17.00| 17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 18.52| 19.19| 19.49| 20.19| 20.46| 21.11 8.19| 8.49| 9.19] 9.49| 10.19| 10.49| 11.19| 11.49| 12.19| 12.49
Dresden SchltterstraBe 16.31| 17.01| 17.31| 18.01| 18.31| 18.53| 19.20| 19.50| 20.20| 20.47| 21.12 8.20| 8.50| 9.20| 9.50| 10.20| 10.50| 11.20| 11.50| 12.20| 12.
Dresden SchneebergstraBe (1) 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 18.54| 19.21| 19.51| 20.21| 20.48| 21.13 8.21| 8.51| 9.21| 9.51|10.21| 10.51| 11.21| 11.51| 12.21| 12.51
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 16.34| 17.04| 17.34| 18.04| 18.34| 18.56| 19.23| 19.53| 20.23| 20.50| 21.15 8.23| 8.53| 9.23| 9.53| 10.23| 10.53| 11.23| 11.53| 12.23| 12.53
Dresden Grunaer Weg 16.36| 17.06| 17.36| 18.06| 18.36| 18.58| 19.25| 19.55| 20.25| 20.51| 21.16 8.25| 8.55| 9.25| 9.55| 10.25| 10.55| 11.25| 11.55| 12.25| 12.55
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (1) 16.38| 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.00| 19.27| 19.57| 20.27| 20.53| 21.18 8.27| 857| 9.27| 957|10.27| 10.57| 11.27| 11.567| 12.27| 12.57
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 8.01 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (4) 8.02
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen 16.40| 17.10| 17.40| 18.10| 18.40| 19.02| 19.29| 19.59| 20.29| 20.55| 21.20 8.04| 8.29| 859| 9.29 10.29] 10.59| 11.29| 11.59| 12.29| 12.59
Dresden Wasaplatz 16.42| 17.12| 17.42| 18.12| 18.42| 19.04| 19.31| 20.01| 20.31| 20.57| 21.22 8.06| 8.31| 9.01| 9.31 10.31| 11.01| 11.31| 12.01| 12.31| 13.01
Dresden Heinrich-Zille-StraBe (1) 16.43| 17.13| 17.43| 18.13| 18.43| 19.05| 19.32| 20.02| 20.32| 20.58| 21.23 8.07| 8.32| 9.02| 9.32 10.32| 11.02| 11.32| 12.02| 12.32| 13.02
Dresden SchurichtstraBe 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.07| 19.33| 20.03| 20.33| 20.59| 21.24 8.08| 8.33| 9.03| 9.33 10.34| 11.04| 11.34| 12.04| 12.34| 13.04
Dresden Dora-Stock-StraBe 16.46| 17.16| 17.46| 18.16| 18.46( 19.08| 19.34| 20.04| 20.34| 21.00| 21.25 8.09| 8.34| 9.04| 9.34 10.35| 11.05| 11.35| 12.05| 12.35| 13.05
Dresden Rubenswe: 16.47| 17.17| 17.47| 18.17| 18.47| 19.09| 19.35| 20.05| 20.35| 21.01| 21.26 8.10| 8.35| 9.05| 9.35 10.36| 11.06| 11.36| 12.06| 12.36| 13.06
Dresden Racknitzhohe 16.48| 17.18| 17.48| 18.18| 18.48| 19.10| 19.36| 20.06| 20.36| 21.01| 21.26 8.11| 8.36| 9.06| 9.36 10.37| 11.07| 11.37| 12.07| 12.37| 13.07
Dresden StadtgutstraBe 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.49| 19.11| 19.37| 20.07| 20.37| 21.02| 21.27 8.12| 837 9.07| 9.37 10.38| 11.08| 11.38| 12.08| 12.38| 13.08
Dresden HelmholtzstraBe 16.51| 17.21]| 17.51| 18.21| 18.51| 19.13| 19.39| 20.09| 20.39| 21.04| 21.29 8.14| 8.39| 9.09| 9.39 10.40| 11.10| 11.40| 12.10| 12.40| 13.
Dresden Regensburger StraBe 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.52| 19.14| 19.40| 20.10| 20.40| 21.05| 21.30 8.15| 8.40| 9.10| 9.40 1041 1111 11.41] 12.11]| 12.41| 1
Dresden Plauen Nothnitzer Str. 16.53| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.53| 19.14| 19.40| 20.10| 20.40| 21.05| 21.30 8.15| 8.40| 9.10| 9.40 10.41] 11.11] 11.41| 12.11| 12.41| 1
Dresden Kaitzer StraBe 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.15| 19.41| 20.11| 20.41| 21.06| 21.31 8.16| 8.41| 9.11| 9.41 10.42| 11.12| 11.42| 12.12| 12.42| 1
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.25| 18.55| 19.16| 19.42| 20.12| 20.42| 21.07| 21.32 8.17| 8.42| 9.12| 9.42 10.43] 11.13| 11.43| 12.13| 12.43| 1
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.17| 19.43| 20.13| 20.43| 21.08| 21.33 8.18| 8.43| 9.13| 9.43 10.44| 11.14| 11.44| 12.14| 12.44| 1
Dresden Altplauen 16.57| 17.27| 17.57| 18.27| 18.57| 19.18| 19.44| 20.14| 20.44| 21.09| 21.34 8.19| 8.44| 9.14| 9.44 10.45| 11.15| 11.45| 12.15| 12.45| 1
Dresden Wurzburger StraBe 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28| 18.58| 19.19| 19.45| 20.15| 20.45| 21.10| 21.35 8.20| 8.45| 9.15| 9.45 10.46| 11.16| 11.46| 12.16| 12.46| 13.
DD Lobtau Stid Mohorner Str. 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.20| 19.46| 20.16| 20.46| 21.10| 21.35 8.21| 8.46| 9.16] 9.46 10.47] 11.17] 11.47| 12.17| 12.47| 1
SAMSTAG SONN- UND FEIERTAG
Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl. 13.14| 13.44| 14.14| 14.44| 15.14| 15.44| 16.14| 16.44| 17.14| 17.44| 18.14| 18.44| 19.14| 19.44 8.14| 8.44| 9.14
DD Striesen Altenberger Str. 13.15| 13.45| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15| 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.15| 19.45 8.15| 8.45| 9.15
Dresden Altenberger Platz 13.16| 13.46| 14.16| 14.46| 15.16| 15.46| 16.16| 16.46| 17.16| 17.46| 18.16| 18.46| 19.16| 19.46 8.16| 8.46| 9.16
Dresden HepkestraBe 13.17| 13.47| 14.17| 14.47| 15.17| 15.47| 16.17| 16.47| 17.17| 17.47| 18.17| 18.47| 19.17| 19.47 8.17| 847 9.17
Dresden Bérensteiner StraBe 13.18| 13.48| 14.18| 14.48| 15.18| 15.48| 16.18| 16.48| 17.18| 17.48| 18.18| 18.48| 19.18| 19.48 8.18| 8.48| 9.18
Dresden Kurzer Schritt 13.19| 13.49| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19| 15.49| 16.19| 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.49| 19.19| 19.49 8.19| 8.49| 9.19
Dresden JunghansstraBe 13.19| 13.49| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19| 15.49| 16.19| 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.49| 19.19| 19.49 8.19| 8.49| 9.19
Dresden JunghansstraBe 13.19| 13.49| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19| 15.49| 16.19| 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.49| 19.19| 19.49 8.19| 849 9.19
Dresden SchltterstraBe 13.20| 13.50| 14.20| 14.50| 15.20| 15.50| 16.20| 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.50| 19.20| 19.50 8.20| 8.50| 9.20
Dresden SchneebergstraBe (1) 13.21| 13.51| 14.21| 14.51| 15.21| 15.51| 16.21| 16.51| 17.21| 17.51| 18.21| 18.51| 19.21| 19.51 8.21| 8.51| 9.21
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 13.23| 13.53| 14.23| 14.53| 15.23| 15.53| 16.23| 16.53| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.53| 19.23| 19.53 8.23| 8.53| 9.23
Dresden Grunaer Weg 13.25| 13.55| 14.25| 14.55| 15.25| 15.55| 16.25| 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.25| 18.55| 19.25| 19.55 8.25| 8.55| 9.25
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (1) 13.27| 13.57| 14.27| 14.57| 15.27| 15.57| 16.27| 16.57| 17.27| 17.57| 18.27| 18,57 | 19.27| 19.57 8.27| 857| 9.27
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna 8.01
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (4 8.02
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (3 |
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen 13.29| 13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29| 15.59| 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29 8.04| 8.29| 859| 9.29
Dresden Wasaplatz 13.31| 14.01| 14.31| 15.01| 15.31| 16.01| 16.31| 17.01| 17.31| 18.01| 18.31| 19.01| 19.31 8.06| 8.31| 9.01| 9.31
Dresden Heinrich-Zille-StraBe (1) 13.32| 14.02| 14.32| 15.02| 15.32| 16.02| 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 19.02| 19.32 8.07| 8.32| 9.02| 9.32
Dresden SchurichtstraBe 13.34| 14.04| 14.34| 15.04| 15.34| 16.04| 16.34| 17.04| 17.33| 18.03| 18.33| 19.03| 19.33 8.08| 8.33| 9.03| 9.33
Dresden Dora-Stock-StraBe 13.35| 14.05| 14.35| 15.05| 15.35| 16.05| 16.35| 17.05| 17.34| 18.04| 18.34| 19.04| 19.34 8.09| 8.34| 9.04| 9.34
Dresden Rubenswe 13.36| 14.06| 14.36| 15.06| 15.36| 16.06| 16.36| 17.06| 17.35| 18.05| 18.35| 19.05| 19.35 8.10| 8.35| 9.05| 9.35
Dresden Réacknitzhohe 13.37| 14.07| 14.37| 15.07| 15.37| 16.07| 16.37| 17.07| 17.36| 18.06| 18.36| 19.06| 19.36 8.11| 8.36| 9.06| 9.36
Dresden StadtgutstraBe 13.38| 14.08| 14.38| 15.08| 15.38| 16.08| 16.38| 17.08| 17.37| 18.07| 18.37| 19.07| 19.37 8.12| 8.37| 9.07| 9.37
Dresden HelmholtzstraBe 13.40| 14.10| 14.40| 15.10| 15.40| 16.10| 16.40| 17.10| 17.39| 18.09| 18.39| 19.09| 19.39 8.14| 8.39| 9.09| 9.39
Dresden Regensburger StraBe 13.41| 14.11] 14.41| 15.11] 15.41| 16.11| 16.41| 17.11| 17.40| 18.10| 18.40| 19.10| 19.40 8.15| 8.40| 9.10| 9.40
Dresden Plauen Nothnitzer Str. 13.41| 14.11| 14.41| 15.11| 15.41| 16.11| 16.41| 17.11| 17.40| 18.10| 18.40| 19.10| 19.40 8.15| 8.40| 9.10| 9.40
Dresden Kaitzer StraBe 13.42| 14.12| 14.42| 15.12| 15.42| 16.12| 16.42| 17.12| 17.41| 18.11| 18.41| 19.11| 19.41 8.16| 8.41| 9.11| 9.41
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 13.43| 14.13| 14.43| 15.13| 15.43| 16.13| 16.43| 17.13| 17.42| 18.12| 18.42| 19.12| 19.42 8.17| 8.42| 9.12| 9.42
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen 13.44| 14.14| 14.44| 15.14| 15.44| 16.14| 16.44| 17.14| 17.43| 18.13| 18.43| 19.13| 19.43 8.18| 8.43| 9.13| 9.43
Dresden Altplauen 13.45| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15| 16.45| 17.15| 17.44| 18.14| 18.44| 19.14| 19.44 8.19| 8.44| 9.14| 9.44
Dresden Wurzburger StraBe 13.46| 14.16| 14.46| 15.16| 15.46| 16.16| 16.46| 17.16| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.15| 19.45 8.20| 8.45| 9.15| 9.45
DD Lobtau Stid Mohorner Str. 13.47| 14.17| 14.47| 15.17| 15.47| 16.17| 16.47| 17.17| 17.46| 18.16| 18.46| 19.16| 19.46 8.21| 8.46| 9.16| 9.46
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan




[ 85 Dresden Niederwaldplatz-Dresden Mohorner StraBe J

Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl. 9.44| 10.14| 10.44| 11.14| 11.44| 12.14| 12.44| 13.14| 13.44| 14.14| 14.44| 15.14| 15.44| 16.14| 16.44| 17.14| 17.44| 18.14| 18.44| 19.14| 19.44| 20.14| 20.44
DD Striesen Altenberger Str. 9.45| 10.15| 10.45| 11.15| 11.45| 12.15| 12.45| 13.15| 13.45| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15| 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.15| 19.45| 20.15| 20.45
Dresden Altenberger Platz 9.46| 10.16| 10.46| 11.16| 11.46| 12.16| 12.46| 13.16| 13.46| 14.16| 14.46| 15.16| 15.46| 16.16| 16.46| 17.16| 17.46| 18.16| 18.46| 19.16| 19.46| 20.16| 20.46
Dresden HepkestraBe 9.47| 10.17| 10.47| 11.17| 11.47| 12.17| 12.47| 13.17| 13.47| 14.17| 14.47| 15.17| 15.47| 16.17| 16.47| 17.17| 17.47| 18.17| 18.47| 19.17| 19.47| 20.17| 20.47
Dresden Bérensteiner StraBe 9.48| 10.18| 10.48| 11.18| 11.48| 12.18| 12.48| 13.18| 13.48| 14.18| 14.48| 15.18| 15.48| 16.18| 16.48| 17.18| 17.48| 18.18| 18.48| 19.18| 19.48| 20.18| 20.48
Dresden Kurzer Schritt 9.49| 10.19| 10.49| 11.19| 11.49| 12.19| 12.49| 13.19| 13.49| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19| 15.49| 16.19| 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.49| 19.19| 19.49| 20.19| 20.49
Dresden JunghansstraBe an| 9.49| 10.19| 10.49| 11.19| 11.49| 12.19| 12.49| 13.19| 13.49| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19| 15.49| 16.19| 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.49| 19.19| 19.49| 20.19| 20.49
Dresden JunghansstraBe ab| 9.49| 10.19| 10.49| 11.19| 11.49| 12.19| 12.49| 13.19| 13.49| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19| 15.49| 16.19| 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.49| 19.19| 19.49| 20.19| 20.49
Dresden SchltterstraBe 9.50| 10.20| 10.50| 11.20| 11.50| 12.20| 12.50| 13.20| 13.50| 14.20| 14.50| 15.20| 15.50| 16.20| 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.50| 19.20| 19.50| 20.20| 20.50
Dresden SchneebergstraBe (1) 9.51| 10.21| 10.51| 11.21| 11.51| 12.21| 12.51| 13.21| 13.51| 14.21| 14.51| 15.21| 15.51| 16.21| 16.51| 17.21| 17.51| 18.21| 18.51| 19.21| 19.51| 20.21| 20.51
Dresden ZwinglistralBe 9.53| 10.23| 10.53| 11.23| 11.53| 12.23| 12.53| 13.23| 13.53| 14.23| 14.53| 15.23| 15.53| 16.23| 16.53| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.53| 19.23| 19.53| 20.23| 20.53
Dresden Grunaer Weg 9.55| 10.25| 10.55| 11.25| 11.55| 12.25| 12.55| 13.25| 13.55| 14.25| 14.55| 15.25| 15.55| 16.25| 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.25| 18.55| 19.25| 19.55| 20.25| 20.55
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (1) 9.57| 10.27| 10.57| 11.27| 11.57| 12.27| 12.57| 13.27| 13.57| 14.27| 14.57| 15.27| 15.57| 16.27| 16.57| 17.27| 17.57| 18.27| 18.57| 19.27| 19.57| 20.27| 20.57
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen 9.59| 10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59| 12.29| 12.59| 13.29| 13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29| 15.59| 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29| 19.59| 20.29| 20.59
Dresden Wasaplatz 10.01| 10.31| 11.01| 11.31| 12.01| 12.31| 13.01| 13.31| 14.01| 14.31| 15.01| 15.31| 16.01| 16.31| 17.01| 17.31| 18.01| 18.31| 19.01| 19.31| 20.01| 20.31| 21.01
Dresden Heinrich-Zille-StraBe (1) 10.02| 10.32| 11.02| 11.32| 12.02| 12.32| 13.02| 13.32| 14.02| 14.32| 15.02| 15.32| 16.02| 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 19.02| 19.32| 20.02| 20.32| 21.02
Dresden SchurichtstraBe 10.03| 10.33| 11.03| 11.33| 12.03| 12.33| 13.03| 13.33| 14.03| 14.33| 15.03| 15.33| 16.03| 16.33| 17.03| 17.33| 18.03| 18.33| 19.03| 19.33| 20.03| 20.33| 21.03
Dresden Dora-Stock-StraBe 10.04| 10.34| 11.04| 11.34| 12.04| 12.34| 13.04| 13.34| 14.04| 14.34| 15.04| 15.34| 16.04| 16.34| 17.04| 17.34| 18.04| 18.34| 19.04| 19.34| 20.04| 20.34| 21.04
Dresden Rubenswe: 10.05| 10.35| 11.05| 11.35| 12.05| 12.35| 13.05| 13.35| 14.05| 14.35| 15.05| 15.35| 16.05| 16.35| 17.05| 17.35| 18.05| 18.35| 19.05| 19.35| 20.05| 20.35| 21.05
Dresden Récknitzhohe 10.06| 10.36| 11.06| 11.36| 12.06| 12.36| 13.06| 13.36| 14.06| 14.36| 15.06| 15.36| 16.06| 16.36| 17.06| 17.36| 18.06| 18.36| 19.06| 19.36| 20.06| 20.36| 21.06
Dresden StadtgutstraBe 10.07| 10.37| 11.07| 11.37| 12.07| 12.37| 13.07| 13.37| 14.07| 14.37| 15.07| 15.37| 16.07| 16.37| 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.37| 19.07| 19.37| 20.07| 20.37| 21.07
Dresden HelmholtzstraBe 10.09| 10.39| 11.09| 11.39| 12.09| 12.39| 13.09| 13.39| 14.09| 14.39| 15.09| 15.39| 16.09| 16.39| 17.09| 17.39| 18.09| 18.39| 19.09| 19.39| 20.09| 20.39| 21.09
Dresden Regensburger StraBe 10.10{ 10.40| 11.10| 11.40| 12.10| 12.40| 13.10| 13.40| 14.10| 14.40| 15.10| 15.40| 16.10| 16.40| 17.10| 17.40| 18.10| 18.40| 19.10| 19.40| 20.10| 20.40| 21.10
Dresden Plauen Néthnitzer Str. 10.10{ 10.40| 11.10| 11.40| 12.10| 12.40| 13.10| 13.40| 14.10| 14.40| 15.10| 15.40| 16.10| 16.40| 17.10| 17.40| 18.10| 18.40| 19.10| 19.40| 20.10| 20.40| 21.10
Dresden Kaitzer StraBe 10.11] 10.41) 11.11| 11.41| 12.11| 12.41| 13.11| 13.41| 14.11| 14.41| 15.11| 15.41]| 16.11| 16.41| 17.11| 17.41| 18.11| 18.41| 19.11| 19.41| 20.11| 20.41| 21.11
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 10.12| 10.42| 11.12| 11.42| 12.12| 12.42| 13.12| 13.42| 14.12| 14.42| 15.12| 15.42| 16.12| 16.42| 17.12| 17.42| 18.12| 18.42| 19.12| 19.42| 20.12| 20.42| 21.12
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen 10.13| 10.43| 11.13| 11.43| 12.13| 12.43| 13.13| 13.43| 14.13| 14.43| 15.13| 15.43| 16.13| 16.43| 17.13| 17.43| 18.13| 18.43| 19.13| 19.43| 20.13| 20.43| 21.13
Dresden Altplauen 10.14| 10.44| 11.14| 11.44| 12.14| 12.44| 13.14| 13.44| 14.14| 14.44| 15.14| 15.44| 16.14| 16.44| 17.14| 17.44| 18.14| 18.44| 19.14| 19.44| 20.14| 20.44| 21.14
Dresden Wurzburger StraBe 10.15| 10.45| 11.15| 11.45| 12.15| 12.45| 13.15| 13.45| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15| 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.15| 19.45| 20.15| 20.45| 21.15
DD Lobtau Stid Mohorner Str. 10.16| 10.46| 11.16| 11.46| 12.16] 12.46| 13.16| 13.46| 14.16| 14.46| 15.16| 15.46| 16.16| 16.46| 17.16| 17.46| 18.16| 18.46| 19.16| 19.46| 20.16| 20.46| 21.16
SONN- UND FEIERTAG
Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl. 21.10
DD Striesen Altenberger Str. 21.11
Dresden Altenberger Platz 21.12
Dresden HepkestraBe 21.13
Dresden Bérensteiner StraBe 21.14
Dresden Kurzer Schritt 21.15
Dresden JunghansstraBe an| 21.15
Dresden JunghansstraBe ab| 21.15
Dresden SchlUterstraBe 21.16
Dresden SchneebergstraBe (1) 21.17
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 21.19
Dresden Grunaer Weg 21.20
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (1) 21.22
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen 21.24
Dresden Wasaplatz 21.26
Dresden Heinrich-Zille-StraBe (1) 21.27
Dresden SchurichtstraBe 21.28
Dresden Dora-Stock-StraBe 21.29
Dresden Rubenswe 21.30
Dresden Réacknitzhohe 21.30
Dresden StadtgutstraBe 21.31
Dresden HelmholtzstraBe 21.33
Dresden Regensburger StraBe 21.34
Dresden Plauen Néthnitzer Str. 21.34
Dresden Kaitzer StraBe 21.35
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 21.36
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen 21.37
Dresden Altplauen 21.38
Dresden Wurzburger StraBe 21.39
DD Lobtau Stid Mohorner Str. 21.39
[ 85 Dresden Mohorner StraBe-Dresden Niederwaldplatz J
MONTAG - FREITAG
DD Lobtau Stid Mohorner Str. 5.03| 5.33| 6.08| 6.38| 7.08| 7.38| 8.08| 8.38| 9.08| 9.38| 10.08| 10.38| 11.08| 11.38| 12.08| 12.38| 13.08| 13.38| 14.08| 14.38| 15.08| 15.38| 16.08
Dresden Altplauen 5.04| 5.34| 6.09| 6.39| 7.09| 7.39| 8.09| 8.39| 9.09| 9.39| 10.09| 10.39| 11.09| 11.39| 12.09| 12.39| 13.09| 13.39| 14.09| 14.39| 15.09| 15.39| 16.09
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen 5.05| 5.35| 6.10| 6.40| 7.10| 7.40| 8.10| 8.40| 9.10| 9.40| 10.10| 10.40| 11.10| 11.40| 12.10| 12.40| 13.10| 13.40| 14.10| 14.40| 15.10| 15.40| 16.10
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 506/ 5.36| 6.11| 6.41| 7.11| 7.41| 811 8.41| 9.11| 9.41| 10.11| 10.41| 11.11| 11.41| 12.11| 12.41| 13.11| 13.41| 14.11| 14.41| 15.11| 15.41| 16.11
Dresden Kaitzer StraBe 5.07| 5.37| 6.12| 6.42| 7.12| 7.42| 8.12| 8.42| 9.12| 9.42| 10.12| 10.42| 11.12| 11.42| 12.12| 12.42| 13.12| 13.42| 14.12| 14.42| 15.12| 15.42| 16.12
Dresden Plauen Nothnitzer Str. 5.08| 5.38| 6.13| 6.43| 7.13| 7.43| 8.13| 8.43| 9.13| 9.43| 10.13| 10.43| 11.13| 11.43| 12.13| 12.43| 13.13| 13.43| 14.13| 14.43| 15.13| 15.43| 16.13
Dresden Regensburger StraBe 5.09| 5.39| 6.14| 6.44| 7.14| 7.44| 8.14| 8.44| 9.14| 9.44| 10.14| 10.44| 11.14| 11.44| 12.14| 12.44| 13.14| 13.44| 14.14| 14.44| 15.14| 15.44| 16.14
Dresden HelmholtzstraBe (1) 5.09| 5.39| 6.14| 6.45| 7.15| 7.45| 8.15| 8.45| 9.15| 9.45| 10.15| 10.45| 11.15| 11.45| 12.15| 12.45| 13.15| 13.45| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15
Dresden StadtgutstraBe 511| 5.41| 6.16| 6.47| 7.17| 7.47| 8.17| 8.47| 9.17| 9.47| 10.17| 10.47| 11.17| 11.47| 12.17| 12.47| 13.17| 13.47| 14.17| 14.47| 15.17| 15.47| 16.17
Dresden Récknitzhche 512| 5.42| 6.17| 6.49| 7.19| 7.49| 8.19| 8.49| 9.19| 9.49| 10.19| 10.49| 11.19| 11.49| 12.19| 12.49| 13.19| 13.49| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19| 15.49| 16.19
Dresden Rubenswegg) 5.13| 543| 6.18| 6.50| 7.20| 7.50| 8.20| 8.50| 9.20| 9.50| 10.20| 10.50| 11.20| 11.50| 12.20| 12.50| 13.20| 13.50| 14.20| 14.50| 15.20| 15.50| 16.20
Dresden Dora-Stock-StraBe (1) 514| 5.44| 6.19| 6.51| 7.21| 7.51| 8.21| 851 9.21| 9.51| 10.21| 10.51| 11.21| 11.51| 12.21| 12.51| 13.21| 13.51| 14.21| 14.51| 15.21| 15.51| 16.21
Dresden SchurichtstraBe (1) 5.15| 5.45| 6.20| 6.52| 7.22| 7.52| 8.22| 852| 9.22| 9.52| 10.22| 10.52| 11.22| 11.52| 12.22| 12.52| 13.22| 13.52| 14.22| 14.52| 15.22| 15.52| 16.22
DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 517| 5.47| 6.22| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 8.24| 854| 9.24| 9.54| 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54| 13.24| 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54| 16.24
Dresden Wasaplatz 518| 5.48| 6.23| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.26| 8.56| 9.26| 9.56| 10.26| 10.56| 11.26| 11.56| 12.26| 12.56| 13.26| 13.56| 14.26| 14.56| 15.26| 15.56| 16.26
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen 5.20| 5.50| 6.25| 6.58| 7.28| 7.58| 8.28| 8.58| 9.28| 9.58| 10.28| 10.58| 11.28| 11.58| 12.28| 12.58| 13.28| 13.58| 14.28| 14.58| 15.28| 15.58| 16.28
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (2) 5.22| 5.52| 6.27| 7.00/ 7.30| 8.00| 8.30| 9.00| 9.30| 10.00| 10.30| 11.00| 11.30| 12.00| 12.30| 13.00| 13.30| 14.00| 14.30| 15.00| 15.30| 16.00| 16.30
Dresden Grunaer Weg 5.24| 554| 6.29| 7.02| 7.32| 8.02| 8.32| 9.02| 9.32| 10.02| 10.32| 11.02| 11.32| 12.02| 12.32| 13.02| 13.32| 14.02| 14.32| 15.02| 15.32| 16.02| 16.32
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 5.26| 5.56| 6.31| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04| 8.34| 9.04| 9.34| 10.04| 10.34| 11.04| 11.34| 12.04| 12.34| 13.04| 13.34| 14.04| 14.34| 15.04| 15.34| 16.04| 16.34
Dresden SchneebergstraBe 5.27| 5.57| 6.32| 7.05| 7.35| 8.05| 8.35| 9.05| 9.35| 10.05| 10.35| 11.05| 11.35| 12.05| 12.35| 13.05| 13.35| 14.05| 14.35| 15.05| 15.35| 16.05| 16.35
Dresden JunghansstraBe 5.28| 5.58| 6.33| 7.06| 7.36| 8.06| 8.36| 9.06| 9.36| 10.06| 10.36| 11.06| 11.36| 12.06| 12.36| 13.06| 13.36| 14.06| 14.36| 15.06| 15.36| 16.06| 16.36
Dresden Kurzer Schritt 528 558/ 6.33| 7.07| 7.37| 8.07| 837 9.07| 9.37| 10.07| 10.37| 11.07| 11.37| 12.07| 12.37| 13.07| 13.37| 14.07| 14.37| 15.07| 15.37| 16.07| 16.37
Dresden Bérensteiner StraBe 529| 559| 6.34| 7.08| 7.38| 8.08| 8.38| 9.08 9.38| 10.08| 10.38| 11.08| 11.38| 12.08| 12.38| 13.08| 13.38| 14.08| 14.38| 15.08| 15.38| 16.08| 16.38
Dresden HepkestraBe 530 6.01| 6.36| 7.10| 7.40| 8.10| 8.40| 9.10/ 9.40| 10.10| 10.40| 11.10| 11.40| 12.10| 12.40| 13.10| 13.40| 14.10| 14.40| 15.10| 15.40| 16.10| 16.40
Dresden Altenberger Platz 531 6.02| 6.37| 7.11| 7.41| 811 841| 9.11| 9.41|10.11| 10.41| 11.11| 11.41| 12.11| 12.41| 13.11| 13.41| 14.11| 14.41| 15.11| 15.41| 16.11| 16.41
DD Striesen Altenberger Str. 532| 6.03| 6.38| 7.12| 7.42| 8.12| 8.42| 9.12| 9.42| 10.12| 10.42| 11.12| 11.42| 12.12| 12.42| 13.12| 13.42| 14.12| 14.42| 15.12| 15.42| 16.12| 16.42
Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl. 5.33| 6.04| 6.39| 7.14| 7.44| 8.14| 8.44| 9.14| 9.44| 10.14| 10.44| 11.14| 11.44| 12.14| 12.44| 13.14| 13.44| 14.14| 14.44| 15.14| 15.44| 16.14| 16.44
MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG
DD Lobtau Stid Mohorner Str. 16.38| 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.35| 19.04| 19.31| 19.58| 20.28| 20.58 8.31| 9.01| 9.31| 9.57|10.27| 10.57| 11.27| 11.57| 12.27| 12.57
Dresden Altplauen 16.39| 17.09| 17.39| 18.09| 18.36| 19.05| 19.32| 19.59| 20.29| 20.59 8.32| 9.02| 9.32| 9.58| 10.28| 10.58| 11.28| 11.58| 12.28| 12.58
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen 16.40| 17.10| 17.40| 18.10| 18.37| 19.06| 19.33| 20.00| 20.30| 21.00 8.33| 9.08| 9.33| 9.59|10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59| 12.29| 12.59
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 16.41| 17.11] 17.41| 18.11| 18.38| 19.07| 19.34| 20.01| 20.31| 21.01 8.34| 9.04| 9.34| 10.00( 10.30| 11.00| 11.30| 12.00| 12.30| 13.00
Dresden Kaitzer StraBe 16.42| 17.12| 17.42| 18.12| 18.39| 19.08| 19.35| 20.02| 20.32| 21.02 8.35| 9.05| 9.35| 10.01| 10.31| 11.01| 11.31| 12.01| 12.31| 13.01
Dresden Plauen Nothnitzer Str. 16.43| 17.13| 17.43| 18.13| 18.40| 19.09| 19.36| 20.03| 20.33| 21.03 8.36| 9.06| 9.36| 10.02| 10.32| 11.02| 11.32| 12.02| 12.32| 13.02
Dresden Regensburger StraBe 16.44| 17.14| 17.44| 18.14| 18.41| 19.10| 19.37| 20.04| 20.34| 21.04 8.37| 9.07| 9.37| 10.03| 10.33| 11.03| 11.33| 12.03| 12.33| 13.03
Dresden HelmholtzstraBe (1) 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.42| 19.10| 19.37| 20.04| 20.34| 21.04 8.37| 9.07| 9.37| 10.04| 10.34| 11.04| 11.34| 12.04| 12.34| 13.04
Dresden StadtgutstraBe 16.47| 17.17| 17.47| 18.17| 18.44| 19.12| 19.39| 20.06| 20.36| 21.06 8.39| 9.09| 9.39| 10.06| 10.36| 11.06| 11.36| 12.06| 12.36| 13.06
Dresden Récknitzhche 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.45| 19.13| 19.40| 20.07| 20.37| 21.07 8.40| 9.10/ 9.40| 10.07| 10.37| 11.07| 11.37| 12.07| 12.37| 13.07
Dresden Rubenswegg) 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.46| 19.14| 19.41| 20.08| 20.38| 21.08 8.41| 9.11| 9.41| 10.08| 10.38| 11.08| 11.38| 12.08| 12.38| 13.08
Dresden Dora-Stock-StraBe (1) 16.51| 17.21] 17.51| 18.21| 18.47| 19.15| 19.42| 20.09| 20.39| 21.09 8.42| 9.12| 9.42| 10.09| 10.39| 11.09| 11.39| 12.09| 12.39| 13.09
Dresden SchurichtstraBe (1) 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.48| 19.16| 19.43| 20.10| 20.40| 21.10 8.43| 9.13| 9.43| 10.10( 10.40| 11.10| 11.40| 12.10| 12.40| 13.10
DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.50| 19.18| 19.45| 20.12| 20.42| 21.12 8.45| 9.15| 9.45| 10.12| 10.42| 11.12| 11.42| 12.12| 12.42| 13.12
Dresden Wasaplatz 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.52| 19.19| 19.46| 20.13| 20.43| 21.13 8.46| 9.16| 9.46| 10.14| 10.44| 11.14| 11.44| 12.14| 12.44| 13.14
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28| 18.54| 19.21| 19.48| 20.15| 20.45| 21.15 8.48| 9.18| 9.48| 10.16| 10.46| 11.16| 11.46| 12.16| 12.46| 13.16
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 7.58| 8.27 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden TiergartenstraBe 54; 7.59| 8.28
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (2, 17.00| 17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 18.56| 19.23| 19.50( 20.17| 20.47| 21.17 7.59| 8.28| 8.50| 9.20| 9.50| 10.18| 10.48| 11.18| 11.48| 12.18| 12.48| 13.18
Dresden Grunaer Weg 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 18.58| 19.25| 19.52| 20.19| 20.49| 21.19 8.01| 8.30| 852 9.22| 9.52| 10.20| 10.50| 11.20| 11.50| 12.20| 12.50| 13.20
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 17.04| 17.34| 18.04| 18.34| 19.00| 19.27| 19.54| 20.21| 20.51| 21.21 8.03| 8.32| 8.54| 9.24| 9.54| 10.22| 10.52| 11.22| 11.52| 12.22| 12.52| 13.22
Dresden SchneebergstraBe 17.05| 17.35| 18.05| 18.35| 19.01| 19.28| 19.55| 20.22| 20.52| 21.22 8.04| 8.33| 8.55| 9.25| 9.55| 10.23| 10.53| 11.23| 11.53| 12.23| 12.53| 13.23
Dresden JunghansstraBe 17.06| 17.36| 18.06| 18.36| 19.02| 19.29| 19.56| 20.23| 20.53| 21.23 8.05| 8.34| 8.56| 9.26| 9.56| 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54| 13.24
Dresden Kurzer Schritt 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.37| 19.03| 19.29| 19.56| 20.23| 20.53| 21.23 8.05| 8.34| 856| 9.26| 9.56| 10.25| 10.55| 11.25| 11.55| 12.25| 12.55| 13.25
Dresden Bérensteiner StraBe 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.04| 19.30| 19.57 | 20.24| 20.54| 21.24 8.06| 8.35| 857| 9.27| 9.57| 10.26| 10.56| 11.26| 11.56| 12.26| 12.56| 13.26
Dresden HepkestraBe 17.10| 17.40| 18.10| 18.40| 19.06| 19.32| 19.59| 20.26| 20.55| 21.25 8.07| 8.37| 859 9.29| 9.59| 10.28| 10.58| 11.28| 11.58| 12.28| 12.58| 13.28
Dresden Altenberger Platz 17.11| 17.41] 18.11| 18.41| 19.07| 19.33| 20.00| 20.27| 20.56| 21.26 8.08| 8.38| 9.00| 9.30| 10.00| 10.29( 10.59| 11.29| 11.59| 12.29| 12.59| 13.29
DD Striesen Altenberger Str. 17.12| 17.42] 18.12| 18.42| 19.08| 19.34| 20.01| 20.28| 20.57| 21.27 8.09| 8.39| 9.01| 9.31| 10.01| 10.30( 11.00| 11.30| 12.00| 12.30| 13.00| 13.30
Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl. 17.14| 17.44| 18.14| 18.44| 19.10| 19.35| 20.02| 20.29| 20.58| 21.28 8.10| 8.40] 9.02| 9.32| 10.02]| 10.32| 11.02| 11.32| 12.02| 12.32| 13.02| 13.32

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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SAMSTAG SONN- UND FEIERTAG
DD Lobtau Stid Mohorner Str. 18.27| 13.57| 14.27| 14.57| 15.27| 15.57| 16.27| 16.57| 17.27| 17.58| 18.28| 18.58| 19.28| 19.58| 20.28| 20.58| 21.19| 21.42 8.31| 9.01| 9.31
Dresden Altplauen 13.28| 13.58| 14.28| 14.58| 15.28| 15.58| 16.28| 16.58| 17.28| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29| 19.59| 20.29| 20.59| 21.20| 21.43 8.32| 9.02| 9.32
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen 13.29| 13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29| 15.59| 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 18.00| 18.30| 19.00| 19.30| 20.00| 20.30| 21.00| 21.21| 21.44 8.33| 9.03| 9.33
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 13.30| 14.00| 14.30| 15.00| 15.30| 16.00| 16.30| 17.00| 17.30| 18.01| 18.31| 19.01| 19.31| 20.01| 20.31| 21.01| 21.22| 21.45 8.34| 9.04| 9.34
Dresden Kaitzer StraBe 13.31| 14.01| 14.31| 15.01| 15.31| 16.01| 16.31| 17.01| 17.31| 18.02| 18.32| 19.02| 19.32| 20.02| 20.32| 21.02| 21.23| 21.46 8.35| 9.05| 9.35
Dresden Plauen Néthnitzer Str. 13.32| 14.02| 14.32| 15.02| 15.32| 16.02| 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.03| 18.33| 19.03| 19.33| 20.03| 20.33| 21.03| 21.24| 21.47 8.36| 9.06| 9.36
Dresden Regensburger StraBe 13.33| 14.03| 14.33| 15.03| 15.33| 16.03| 16.33| 17.03| 17.33| 18.04| 18.34| 19.04| 19.34| 20.04| 20.34| 21.04| 21.25| 21.48 8.37| 9.07| 9.37
Dresden HelmholtzstraBe (1) 13.34| 14.04| 14.34| 15.04| 15.34| 16.04| 16.34| 17.04| 17.34| 18.04| 18.34| 19.04| 19.34| 20.04| 20.34| 21.04| 21.25| 21.48 8.37| 9.07| 9.37
Dresden StadtgutstraBe 13.36| 14.06| 14.36| 15.06| 15.36| 16.06| 16.36| 17.06| 17.36| 18.06| 18.36| 19.06| 19.36| 20.06| 20.36| 21.06| 21.27| 21.50 8.39| 9.09| 9.39
Dresden Récknitzhéhe 13.37| 14.07| 14.37| 15.07| 15.37| 16.07| 16.37| 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.37| 19.07| 19.37| 20.07| 20.37| 21.07| 21.28| 21.51 8.40| 9.10| 9.40
Dresden Rubenswegg) 13.38| 14.08| 14.38| 15.08| 15.38| 16.08| 16.38| 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.08| 19.38| 20.08| 20.38| 21.08| 21.29| 21.52 841 9.11| 9.41
Dresden Dora-Stock-StraBe (1) 13.39| 14.09| 14.39| 15.09| 15.39| 16.09| 16.39| 17.09| 17.39| 18.09| 18.39| 19.09| 19.39| 20.09| 20.39| 21.09| 21.30| 21.53 8.42| 9.12| 9.42
Dresden SchurichtstraBe (1) 13.40| 14.10| 14.40| 15.10| 15.40| 16.10| 16.40| 17.10| 17.40| 18.10| 18.40| 19.10| 19.40| 20.10| 20.40| 21.10| 21.31| 21.54 8.43| 9.13| 9.43
DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 13.42| 14.12| 14.42| 15.12| 15.42| 16.12| 16.42| 17.12| 17.42| 18.12| 18.42| 19.12| 19.42| 20.12| 20.42| 21.12| 21.33| 21.56 8.45| 9.15| 9.45
Dresden Wasaplatz 13.44| 14.14| 14.44| 15.14| 15.44| 16.14| 16.44| 17.14| 17.44| 18.13| 18.43| 19.13| 19.43| 20.13| 20.43| 21.13| 21.34| 21.57 8.46| 9.16| 9.46
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen 13.46| 14.16| 14.46| 15.16| 15.46| 16.16| 16.46| 17.16| 17.46| 18.15| 18.45| 19.15| 19.45| 20.15| 20.45| 21.15| 21.36| 21.59 8.48| 9.18| 948
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 8.27 ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (4 8.28
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (2 13.48| 14,18| 14.48| 15.18| 1548| 16.18| 16.48| 17.18| 17,48| 18.17| 18.47| 19,17| 19.47| 20,17| 20,47| 2117 8.28| 850/ 9.20| 950
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (3 | | | | | | | | | | | 21.38| 22,01 | | | |
Dresden Grunaer Weg 13.50| 14.20| 14.50| 15.20| 15.50| 16.20| 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.19| 18.49| 19.19| 19.49| 20.19| 20.49| 21.19 8.30| 8.52| 9.22| 9.52
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 13.52| 14.22| 14.52| 15.22| 15.52| 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.21| 18.51| 19.21| 19.51| 20.21| 20.51| 21.21 8.32| 8.54| 9.24| 9.54
Dresden SchneebergstraBe 13.63| 14.23| 14.53| 15.23| 15.53| 16.23| 16.53| 17.23| 17.53| 18.22| 18.52| 19.22| 19.52| 20.22| 20.52| 21.22 8.33| 8.55| 9.25| 9.55
Dresden JunghansstraBe 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.23| 18.53| 19.23| 19.53| 20.23| 20.53| 21.23 8.34| 8.56| 9.26| 9.56
Dresden Kurzer Schritt 13.65| 14.25| 14.55| 15.25| 15.55| 16.25| 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.23| 18.53| 19.23| 19.53| 20.23| 20.53| 21.23 8.34| 8.56| 9.26| 9.56
Dresden Barensteiner StraBe 13.56| 14.26| 14.56| 15.26| 15.56| 16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54| 20.24| 20.54| 21.24 8.35| 8.57| 9.27| 9.57
Dresden HepkestraBe 13.58| 14.28| 14.58| 15.28| 15.58| 16.28| 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26| 19.56| 20.26| 20.56| 21.25 8.37| 859 9.29| 9.59
Dresden Altenberger Platz 13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29| 15.59| 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.27| 18.57| 19.27| 19.57| 20.27| 20.57| 21.26 8.38| 9.00| 9.30| 10.00
DD Striesen Altenberger Str. 14.00| 14.30| 15.00| 15.30| 16.00| 16.30| 17.00| 17.30| 18.00| 18.28| 18.58| 19.28| 19.58| 20.28| 20.58| 21.27 8.39| 9.01| 9.31]| 10.01
Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl. 14.02| 14.32| 15.02| 15.32| 16.02| 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29| 19.59| 20.29| 20.59| 21.28 8.40| 9.02| 9.32| 10.02
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna 21.39| 22.02
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DD Lébtau Stid Mohorner Str. 9.58| 10.28| 10.58| 11.28| 11.58| 12.28| 12.58| 13.28| 13.58| 14.28| 14.58| 15.28| 15.58| 16.28| 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28| 18.58| 19.28| 19.58| 20.28| 20.58
Dresden Altplauen 9.59| 10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59| 12.29| 12.59| 13.29| 13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29| 15.59| 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29| 19.59| 20.29| 20.59
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen 10.00| 10.30| 11.00| 11.30| 12.00| 12.30| 13.00| 13.30| 14.00| 14.30| 15.00| 15.30| 16.00| 16.30| 17.00| 17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 19.00| 19.30| 20.00| 20.30| 21.00
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 10.01| 10.31| 11.01| 11.31] 12.01| 12.31| 13.01| 13.31| 14.01| 14.31| 15.01| 15.31| 16.01| 16.31| 17.01| 17.31| 18.01| 18.31| 19.01| 19.31| 20.01| 20.31| 21.01
Dresden Kaitzer StraBe 10.02| 10.32| 11.02| 11.32| 12.02| 12.32| 13.02| 13.32| 14.02| 14.32| 15.02| 15.32| 16.02| 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 19.02| 19.32| 20.02| 20.32| 21.02
Dresden Plauen Noéthnitzer Str. 10.03| 10.33| 11.03| 11.33| 12.03| 12.33| 13.03| 13.33| 14.03| 14.33| 15.03| 15.33| 16.03| 16.33| 17.03| 17.33| 18.03| 18.33| 19.03| 19.33| 20.03| 20.33| 21.03
Dresden Regensburger StraBe 10.04| 10.34| 11.04| 11.34| 12.04| 12.34| 13.04| 13.34| 14.04| 14.34| 15.04| 15.34| 16.04| 16.34| 17.04| 17.34| 18.04| 18.34| 19.04| 19.34| 20.04| 20.34| 21.04
Dresden HelmholtzstraBe (1) 10.04| 10.34| 11.04| 11.34| 12.04| 12.34| 13.04| 13.34| 14.04| 14.34| 15.04| 15.34| 16.04| 16.34| 17.04| 17.34| 18.04| 18.34| 19.04| 19.34| 20.04| 20.34| 21.04
Dresden StadtgutstraBe 10.06| 10.36| 11.06| 11.36| 12.06| 12.36| 13.06| 13.36| 14.06| 14.36| 15.06| 15.36| 16.06| 16.36| 17.06| 17.36| 18.06| 18.36| 19.06| 19.36| 20.06| 20.36| 21.06
Dresden Récknitzhéhe 10.07| 10.37| 11.07| 11.37| 12.07| 12.37| 13.07| 13.37| 14.07| 14.37| 15.07| 15.37| 16.07| 16.37| 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.37| 19.07| 19.37| 20.07| 20.37| 21.07
Dresden Rubenswegg) 10.08| 10.38| 11.08| 11.38| 12.08| 12.38| 13.08| 13.38| 14.08| 14.38| 15.08| 15.38| 16.08| 16.38| 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.08| 19.38| 20.08| 20.38| 21.08
Dresden Dora-Stock-StraBe (1) 10.09| 10.39| 11.09| 11.39| 12.09| 12.39| 13.09| 13.39| 14.09| 14.39| 15.09| 15.39| 16.09| 16.39| 17.09| 17.39| 18.09| 18.39| 19.09| 19.39| 20.09| 20.39| 21.09
Dresden SchurichtstraBe (1) 10.10| 10.40| 11.10| 11.40| 12.10| 12.40| 13.10| 13.40| 14.10| 14.40| 15.10| 15.40| 16.10| 16.40| 17.10| 17.40| 18.10| 18.40| 19.10| 19.40| 20.10| 20.40| 21.10
DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 10.12| 10.42| 11.12| 11.42| 12.12| 12.42| 13.12| 13.42| 14.12| 14.42| 15.12| 15.42| 16.12| 16.42| 17.12| 17.42| 18.12| 18.42| 19.12| 19.42| 20.12| 20.42| 21.12
Dresden Wasaplatz 10.13| 10.43| 11.13| 11.43| 12.13| 12.43| 13.13| 13.43| 14.13| 14.43| 15.13| 15.43| 16.13| 16.43| 17.13| 17.43| 18.13| 18.43| 19.13| 19.43| 20.13| 20.43| 21.13
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen 10.15| 10.45| 11.15| 11.45| 12.15| 12.45| 13.15| 13.45| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15| 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.15| 19.45| 20.15| 20.45| 21.15
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (2) 10.17| 10.47| 11.17| 11.47| 12.17| 12.47| 13.17| 13.47| 14.17| 14.47| 15.17| 15.47| 16.17| 16.47| 17.17| 17.47| 18.17| 18.47| 19.17| 19.47| 20.17| 20.47| 21.17
Dresden Grunaer Weg 10.19| 10.49| 11.19| 11.49| 12.19| 12.49| 13.19| 13.49| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19| 15.49| 16.19| 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.49| 19.19| 19.49| 20.19| 20.49| 21.19
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 10.21| 10.51| 11.21| 11.51| 12.21| 12.51| 13.21| 13.51| 14.21| 14.51| 15.21| 15.51| 16.21| 16.51| 17.21| 17.51| 18.21| 18.51| 19.21| 19.51| 20.21| 20.51| 21.21
Dresden SchneebergstraBe 10.22| 10.52| 11.22| 11.52| 12.22| 12.52| 13.22| 13.52| 14.22| 14.52| 15.22| 15.52| 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.52| 19.22| 19.52| 20.22| 20.52| 21.22
Dresden JunghansstraBe 10.23| 10.53| 11.23| 11.53| 12.23| 12.53| 13.23| 13.53| 14.23| 14.53| 15.23| 15.53| 16.23| 16.53| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.53| 19.23| 19.53| 20.23| 20.53| 21.23
Dresden Kurzer Schritt 10.23| 10.53| 11.23| 11.53| 12.23| 12.53| 13.23| 13.53| 14.23| 14.53| 15.23| 15.53| 16.23| 16.53| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.53| 19.23| 19.53| 20.23| 20.53| 21.23
Dresden Bérensteiner StraBe 10.24]| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54| 13.24| 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54| 20.24| 20.54| 21.24
Dresden HepkestraBe 10.26| 10.56| 11.26| 11.56| 12.26| 12.56| 13.26| 13.56| 14.26| 14.56| 15.26| 15.56| 16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26| 19.56| 20.26| 20.56| 21.25
Dresden Altenberger Platz 10.27| 10.57| 11.27| 11.57| 12.27| 12.57| 13.27| 13.57| 14.27| 14.57| 15.27| 15.57| 16.27| 16.57| 17.27| 17.57| 18.27| 18.57| 19.27| 19.57| 20.27| 20.57| 21.26
DD Striesen Altenberger Str. 10.28| 10.58| 11.28| 11.58| 12.28| 12.58| 13.28| 13.58| 14.28| 14.58| 15.28| 15.58| 16.28| 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28| 18.58| 19.28| 19.58| 20.28| 20.58| 21.27
Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl. 10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59] 12.29| 12.59| 13.29| 13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29| 15.59| 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29| 19.59| 20.29| 20.59| 21.28

DD Lobtau Stid Mohorner Str.
Dresden Altplauen

Dresden S-Bf. Plauen
Dresden Plauen Rathaus
Dresden Kaitzer StraBe
Dresden Plauen Néthnitzer Str.
Dresden Regensburger StraBe
Dresden HelmholtzstraBe (1)
Dresden StadtgutstraBe
Dresden Réacknitzhéhe

Dresden Rubensweg g) d J

Dresden Dora-Stock-StraBe (1) 21.30] 21.58
Dresden SchurichtstraBe (1) 21.31] 21.54
DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 21.33| 21.56
Dresden Wasaplatz 21.34| 21.57
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen 21.36| 21.59
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (3) 21.38| 22.01
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna 21.39| 22.02

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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